Contact Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Paws'n Effect
Judge: Becky Dean

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, June 2, 2018

Miscellaneous - 25 Entries

Masters Gamblers- 12 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 13 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry

Advanced Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performance |l Gamblers- 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 12 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 6 Entries
Masters Standard - 11 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performancell Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 13 Entries
Performancel Standard - 4 Entries
Masters Challenge Standard - 11 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard - 9 Entries
Steeplechase - 19 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 12 Entries
Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Masters Jumpers- 9 Entries
Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 6 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 1 Entry
Performancell Jumpers
StartersJumpers- 9 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 4 Entries

Sunday, June 3, 2018

Performance | Jumpers- 4 Entries
StartersJumpers- 9 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 1 Entry



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, June 3, 2018 (cont).

Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 8 Entries
MastersJumpers- 12 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers - 6 Entries
Masters Challenge Jumpers- 11 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 4 Entries

Starters Snooker - 8 Entries

Performancell Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry

Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry

Performancelll Snooker - 12 Entries
Masters Snooker - 15 Entries

Performancel Pairs- 3 Entries
StartersPairs- 3 Entries

Performancell Pairs- 2 Entries

Advanced Pairs- 1 Entry

Performancelll Pairs- 3 Entries
MastersPairs- 12 Entries

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 9 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 13 Entries
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performancell Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries

Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performancelll Standard - 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 10 Entries
Miscellaneous - 3 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
78 dogs entered in this event with 205 entries on Saturday and 175 entries on Sunday for a
total of 380 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, June 2, 2018

Miscellaneous

8":
PO800

12":
P1200

10":
24004

14":
P1400
P1400

16":

16002
16003
16004
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600

24"
24005
24006

22":

22004
22009
22019
22021
22028

20":

20014
20002
20009
P2000

Masters

10":
10001

16":
16006
16007

24"

24001
24002
24003

22"
22001

1 conpetitor
1 Ton Ton, All-American, Yukiko Hanes

1 conpetitor
2 Cuy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazeil

1 conpetitor
Toko , German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado

2 conpetitors
1 Vivian! ,Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
6 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado

9 conpetitors
Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel
Robbi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Boost , Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
1 Qunner , Australian Shepherd, Linda Montemarano
2 Serena, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
4 Ckona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy Obara
6 Caynmnus, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Levien
8 Eden, All-American, Linda Montemarano
9 Phoebe- Si none , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

2 conpetitors
"Theo" , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Benny , Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma

5 conpetitors
Ast r o, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers
Fi zz , Australian Shepherd, Donna Gondek
Jaxson, All-American, Sara Gagnon
Travel er , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Zack , Border Collie, Michele Cardone

4 conpetitors
M sty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
G zzno, All-American, Priscilla Rahner
Si su, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

9 Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Gamblers

1 conpetitor
Rowan , Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

2 conpetitors
Desi | u, English Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
Jui ce, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

3 conpetitors
Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Mboss , Border Collie, Donalee Slater
Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

3 conpetitors
Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks

22003  Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

22030 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

20": 3 conpetitors

20004 Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill
20006 Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller

20014 M sty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr

Performancelll Gamblers

20": 4 conpetitors

P20001 Scor ch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
P20003 Kr aken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin
P20004 Hank , Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
P20005 Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

16": 5
P16010
P16002
P16003
P16004
P16007

conpetitors

Sheba, Australian Shepherd, George Bennett
Ser ena, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Maze , Border Collie, Donalee Slater

Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark
14": 2

P14002
P14001

conpetitors
Sol ei | , Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller
Vi vi an! , Border Coallie, Kathleen Desvigne

12": 2
P12002
P12005

conpetitors
Quy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazell
Fr ed, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Veterans Gamblers

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Bi ngo, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado

Advanced Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor

16004 Boost , Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
22": 4 conpetitors

22009 Fi zz, Austraian Shepherd, Donna Gondek
22010 Fever , Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

22017 Chase, All-American, Mark Cook

22025 Keeper , Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

Performance |l Gamblers

14": 1 conpetitor
P14006 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado

12": 2 conpetitors
P12004 Russel , Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
P12006 Puppa Monkey , All-American, Nicole Levien

Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy Obara



Starters Gamblers

14":
14001

24"
24006

22":

22005
22006
22011
22018
22019
22024
22027
22028

20": 2
20002
20009

1 conpetitor

Bi r di e, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

1 conpetitor

Benny , Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma

8 conpetitors

Mol | 'y, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers
Mol | 'y, Border Collie, John Becker

W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller

Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
Jaxson, All-American, Sara Gagnon
Tek, Border Collie, LisaKoras

W sh, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Zack , Border Collie, Michele Cardone

conpetitors
G zzno, All-American, Priscilla Rahner
Si su, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Performance | Gamblers

20": 1
P20008

16": 3
P16001
P16006
P16008

12": 1
P12001

8": 1
PO8001

conpetitor
Rue, Border Callie, LisaKoras

conpetitors

Qunner , Australian Shepherd, Linda Montemarano

Caynus , Australian Shepherd, Nicole Levien
Eden, All-American, Linda Montemarano

conpetitor
Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay

conpetitor
Ton Ton, All-American, Y ukiko Hanes

M asters Standard

10": 1
10001

16": 3
16003
16006
16007

24": 3
24001
24002
24003

22" 1
22001

20": 3
20004

conpetitor
Rowan , Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

conpetitors

Robbi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Desi | u, English Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
Jui ce, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

conpetitors

Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Mboss , Border Collie, Donalee Slater
Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

conpetitor
Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks

conpetitors
Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill

Saturday (cont.)

20006
20014

Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller
M sty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr

Performancelll Standard

20": 3
P20004
P20005
P20007

16": 2
P16003
P16007

12": 1
P12005

conpetitors

Hank , Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Cot e, All-American, James Koras

conpetitors
Maze , Border Collie, Donalee Slater
Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark

conpetitor
Fr ed, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Veterans Standard

12": 1
V12001

conpetitor
Bi ngo, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado

Advanced Standard

16": 1
16002

22": 6
22003
22009
22010
22017
22021
22028

conpetitor
Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel

conpetitors

Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

Fi zz , Australian Shepherd, Donna Gondek
Fever , Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Chase, All-American, Mark Cook

Travel er , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Zack , Border Collie, Michele Cardone

Performancell Standard

20": 3
P20003
P20008
P20009

16": 1
P16004

12": 2
P12004
P12006

conpetitors

Kr aken , Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin
Rue, Border Collie, LisaKoras

Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

conpetitor
Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy Obara

conpetitors
Russel , Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
Puppa Monkey , All-American, Nicole Levien

Starters Standard

14":
14001

16":
16004

1 conpetitor

Bi r di e, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

1 conpetitor

Boost , Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer



Saturday (cont.)

24": 1 conpetitor P16003 WNhaze, Border Collie, Donaee Slater

24006 Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma P16008 Eden, All-American, Linda Montemarano

22": 10 conpetitors 14": 1 conpetitor

22005 Mol |y, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers P14001 Vivi an! , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
22006 Mol |y, Border Collie, John Becker

22011 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesliie Haller 12": 1 conpetitor

22012  Ser aphi na, BC/Mix, Barbara Siegel P12006 Puppa Monkey , All-American, Nicole Levien

22018 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
22019 Jaxson, All-American, Sara Gagnon

22024 Tek, Border Callig, LisaKoras SteepleChase

22025 Keeper , Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu ]

22027 W sh, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye 10": 1 conpetitor .
22030 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon 10001  Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Wit

16": 2 conpetitors
Performance| Standard 16002  Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel
16006 Desi | u, English Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
16": 2 conpetitors

P16001 Gunner , Australian Shepherd, Linda Montemarano 24": 3 conpetitors

P16008 Eden, All-American, Linda Montemarano 24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
24002 Mbss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

14": 2 conpetitors 24003 Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

P14003 | van, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

P14006 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado 22": 10 conpetitors

22026 | ce, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

22003  Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

22001 Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
22006 Mol |y, Border Collie, John Becker

Master s Challenge Standard

10": 1 conpetitor 22008 V@l | - e, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
10001 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt 22017 Chase, All-American, Mark Cook

] 22025 Keeper , Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
16%: 2 anpet Itors o ) 22027 W sh, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye
16002  Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel 22018 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
16003  Robbi e, Shetland Sheepdog, VirginiaHagan 22030 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
24": 2 conpetitors 20": 3 conpetitors
24001 Lycgn , Dutch Shepherd, LisaSt. Agbin 20004 Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill
24003  Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin 20009 Si su, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

] 20014 M sty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
22": 4 conpetitors

22006 Mol |y, Border Collie, John Becker

22008 Wl | - e, Austraian Shepherd, Val Mermall Perf. Speed Jumping
22010 Fever , Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
22024 Tek, Border Collie, LisaKoras 20": 4 conpetitors

P20001 Scor ch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
20": 2 conpetitors P20003 Kr aken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin
20004 Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill P20005 Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
20006 Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller P20009 Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

16": 3 conpetitors
P16002 Serena, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
P16007 Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark

20": 4 conpetitors ) P16008 Eden, All-American, Linda Montemarano
P20001 Scor ch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

P20003 Kr aken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin 14" 1 conpetitor

P20007 Cote, AII-Americar_l, James Koras P14001 Vivi an! , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
P20009 Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

12": 4 conpetitors

16": 3 conpetitors ) ) P12001 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay
P16002 Serena, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne



Saturday (cont.)

P12002 Cuy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazeil 22": 7 conpetitors
P12004 Russel , Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman 22004 Astr o, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers
P12006 Puppa Monkey , All-American, Nicole Levien 22006 Mol |y, Border Collie, John Becker

22011 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesliie Haller

22012  Ser aphi na, BC/Mix, Barbara Siegel

22018 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
22025 Keeper , Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals 22027 W sh, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye
Masters Jumpers Performance | Jumpers
10": 1 conpetitor 16": 3 conpetitors
10001 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt P16001 Gunner , Australian Shepherd, Linda Montemarano
' ' P16006 Caymnus, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Levien
16": 1 conpetitor P16008 Eden, All-American, Linda Montemarano

16006 Desi | u, English Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman ]
14": 1 conpetitor

24": 2 conpetitors P14003 | van, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
24003 Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

22": 2 conpetitors
22001 Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
22017 Chase, All-American, Mark Cook

20": 3 conpetitors

20001 Sheba, Australian Shepherd, George Bennett
20004 Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill
20006 Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller

Performancelll/Veterans Jumpers

16": 1 conpetitor
P16007 Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark

14": 1 conpetitor
P14006 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado

12": 4 conpetitors

P12002 Cuy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazeil
P12004 Russel , Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
P12005 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
V12001 Bi ngo, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado

Advanced Jumpers

22": 1 conpetitor
22003  Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

StartersJumpers

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Birdi e, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

24": 1 conpetitor
24006 Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma



Running Order List
Sunday, June 3, 2018

Performance | Jumper s P14006 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado

8": 1 conpetitor 16": 2 Coeret_itors _ _ _ .
PO8001 Ton Ton, All-American, Y ukiko Hanes P16007 Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark
P16003 WNhaze, Border Collie, Donaee Slater

12": 1 conpetitor . ]

P12001 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay 20": 1 Coeret Itor ) )
P20002 Twi zzl er , Australian Shepherd, Barbara G Miller

14": 1 conpetitor

P14003 | van, Mudi, Barbara Siegel M astersJumpers

20": 1 conpetitor

20": 4 conpetitors
P20006 Chi co, All-American, Erin Henderson

20007  Tuul i , Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
20006 Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller
StartersJumpers 20004 Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill
20001 Sheba, Australian Shepherd, George Bennett

20": 2 conpetitors . ]
20011 dive, Austraian Shepherd, Kathy Horn 22": 4 conpetitors

20009 Si su, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted 22020  Kyan, Border _Collie, Deb Salerno )
22007 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

22": 5 conpetitors 22001 Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks

22026 | ce, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye 22014 Fi a, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
22018 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey ]

22016 Bel | a, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg 24" 3 CO”Pet I'tors ) )
22012  Seraphi na , BC/Mix, Barbara Siegel 24003 Onni , Border Coll!e, Casey Coughlin
22011 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller 24002 Mbss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

16": 1 conpetitor . ]

16002  Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel 10": 1 conpetitor ,
10001 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

14": 1 conpetitor

14001 Birdi e, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard Perf. MastersCha”engeJumperS

Performance |l Jumpers 12": 1 conpetitor
P12003 Bl aze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
16": 1 conpetitor . ]
P16005 Li bby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg 147 1 CO”Pet I'tor ) )
P14001 Vivi an! , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
20": 1 conpetitor

P20009 Quest , Border Collie, AliciaCyr 16": 2 conpetitors
P16003 WNhaze, Border Collie, Donaee Slater

P16002 Serena, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Advanced Jumpers

20": 2 conpetitors

22": 1 conpetitor P20003 Kr aken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin

22003  Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey P20001 Scor ch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
Performancelll/Veterans Jumpers Masters Challenge Jumpers

12": 3 conpetitors 20": 3 conpetitors

V12001 Bi ngo, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado 20009 Si su, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

P12003 Bl aze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts 20006 Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller

P12002 Cuy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazeil 20004 Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill

14": 2 conpetitors 22": 2 conpetitors

P14002 Sol ei | , Pit Bull Terrier, Ledie Haller 22014 Fi a, Border Collie, Christopher Holm



22008

24": 3
24003
24001
22029

16": 2
16003
16002

10": 1
10001

Wl | - e, Austraian Shepherd, Va Mermall

conpetitors

Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

conpetitors
Robbi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel

conpetitor
Rowan , Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

Performance | Snooker

8": 1
PO8001

14": 1
P14005

16": 1
P16009

20": 1
P20006

conpetitor
Ton Ton, All-American, Y ukiko Hanes

conpetitor
Onl y, Border Collie, Andy Winther

conpetitor
Phoebe- Si none , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

conpetitor
Chi co, All-American, Erin Henderson

Starters Snooker

20": 2
20011
20009

22" 4
22026
22018
22016
22011

16": 1
16002

14": 1
14001

conpetitors
a i ve, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
Si su, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

conpetitors

| ce, Border Callie, Cheryl Hoye

Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
Bel | a, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller

conpetitor
Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel

conpetitor
Bi r di e, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

Performance |l Snooker

16": 1
P16005

20": 1
P20009

conpetitor
Li bby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg

conpetitor
Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Sunday (cont.)

Advanced Snooker

22" 1
22021

conpetitor
Travel er , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Veter ans Snooker

12": 1
V12001

conpetitor
Bi ngo, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado

Performance lll Snooker

12": 2
P12002
P12003

14": 3
P14001
P14006
P14004

16": 4
P16007
P16003
P16010
P16002

20": 3
P20003
P20005
P20002

conpetitors
Quy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazell
Bl aze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

conpetitors

Vi vi an! , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado
Cel t , Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

conpetitors

Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark
Maze , Border Collie, Donalee Slater

Sheba, Australian Shepherd, George Bennett
Ser ena, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

conpetitors

Kr aken , Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin

Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Twi zzl er , Australian Shepherd, Barbara G Miller

M aster s Snooker

20": 4
20006
20007
20004
20008

22": 6
22020
22003
22002
22014
22001
22007

24": 3
24001
24003
24002

16": 1
16007

conpetitors

Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller

Tuul i , Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill
Beck , Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

conpetitors

Kyan, Border Collie, Deb Salerno

Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

Scor ch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Fi a, Border Callie, Christopher Holm

Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
QOzzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

conpetitors

Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
Mboss , Border Collie, Donalee Slater

conpetitor
Jui ce, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted



10": 1 conpetitor
10001 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

Performance| Pairs

P14005 Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

1

P12001 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKay
P08001 Ton Ton, All-American, Yukiko Hanes

Starters Pairs

22018 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey
22026 | ce, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye
16002 Ki p, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Mischel

1

Performancell Pairs

P14006 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado
P20009 Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Advanced Pairs

20008 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

1

Performancelll Pairs

P20002 Twi zzl er , Australian Shepherd, Barbara G Miller

1

P14004 Cel t , Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
P12002 Cuy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazeil

Masters Pairs
24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
24002 Mbss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
22003  Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey
24003 Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
22001 Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
22013 Mhze, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
20010 Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark

Sunday (cont.)

22020

20004
22008

20006
22007

Kyan, Border Collie, Deb Salerno

Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill
Wl | - e, Austraian Shepherd, Va Mermall

Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller
QOzzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

14":

P1400
P1400
P1400

16":
P1600

20":

P2000
P2000
P2000
P2000
P2000

3 conpetitors

5 Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

4 Cel t , Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

1 Vivian! ,Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

1 conpetitor
2 Serena, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

5 conpetitors

9 Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

6 Chi co, All-American, Erin Henderson

3 Kraken, Border Callie, LisaSt. Aubin

2 Twi zzl er , Australian Shepherd, Barbara G Miller
1 Scorch, Border Callie, Stephen McKay

Grand Prix Qualifier

20":
20007
20004

22":

22027
22020
22008
22007
22003
22014
22026

24"

24003
24002
24001

10":
10001

Perform

14":
P1400

2 conpetitors
Tuul i , Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill

7 conpetitors
W sh, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye
Kyan, Border Collie, Deb Salerno
Wl | - e, Austraian Shepherd, Va Mermall
QOzzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey
Fi a, Border Callie, Christopher Holm
| ce, Border Callie, Cheryl Hoye

3 conpetitors
Onni , Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
Mboss , Border Collie, Donalee Slater
Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

1 conpetitor
Rowan , Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

ance| Standard

2 conpetitors
6 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado

P14003 | van, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

20":

1 conpetitor

P20006 Chi co, All-American, Erin Henderson



Sunday (cont.)

Starters Standard 22014 Fi a, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
22007 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
22": 5 conpetitors 22001 Secr et , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
22026 | ce, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye ]
22018 Rosi e, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Kealey 24" 2 CO”Pet I'tors ) )
22016 Bel | a, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg 24003 Onni , Border Collie, Case;_/ Coughlln_
22012  Seraphi na , BC/Mix, Barbara Siegel 24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

22011 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller ]
16": 1 conpetitor

14": 1 conpetitor 16003 Robbi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
14001 Birdi e, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
10": 1 conpetitor

10001 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Performancell Standard

16": 1 conpetitor Miscellaneous

P16005 Li bby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg ]
24": 1 conpetitor

20": 2 conpetitors 24005 " Theo" , Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
P20009 Quest , Border Collie, Alicia Cyr . ]
P20003 Kr aken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin 16": 1 conpetitor

P14006 Echo, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Frado

Advanced Standard 10": 1 conpetitor

24004 Toko, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado
20": 1 conpetitor
20008 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

22": 2 conpetitors

22021 Travel er , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
22003  Qui nn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

Veterans Standard

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Bi ngo, German Shepherd Dog, Chris Frado

Performancelll Standard

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Cuy, English Cocker Spaniel, Alfred Brazeil

16": 1 conpetitor
P16007 Twi nki e, American Pit Bull Terrier, Lil Clark

20": 2 conpetitors

P20005 Zuni , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
P20002 Twi zzl er , Australian Shepherd, Barbara G Miller

M asters Standard

20": 2 conpetitors
20006 Schene, Pit Bull Terrier, Lesie Haller
20004 Enchant ed , Croatian Sheepdog, Ann Marie Hill

22": 4 conpetitors
22020 Kyan, Border Collie, Deb Salerno
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